CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Meadows-Northland-Arlington Phase 5C
Contractor: Lagco Excavation

Contract Number and Date: 375-2014 (June 2, 2014)

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 702,880.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$714,624 91
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: 3 0.00
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 702,880.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 702,880.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 23,042.00 3.3%
(Line F /Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: 5 725,922.00
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: % t Date: [{ z ‘{ lol 5
Aﬁdrew Grunwald P.E. 2
Reviewed by: u/ /i fr\/[cr;//a/ Date: /Z 26 [75

RoberiA Bavert PE.

Division Director: [\ Lﬂ}ﬂM *A/h'k'/‘f\

A. Bradley Frazier, P i (X 1/
(
VO

~F



