CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Meadows-Northland-Arlington Phase 5C
Contractor: Lagco Excavation

Contract Number and Date: 375-2014 (June 2, 2014)

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 702,880.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$714,624.91
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $ 0.00
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 702,880.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 702,880.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 3 23,042.00 3.3%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order:; $ 88,620.04 12.6%
(Line F /Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 814,542.04
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: .’%F(//\icu Vvl A, £FE Date: &//7 //-5#
¥4 /

‘Andrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by: 7 2a AL sru“ : Date:M

RobertA Bavert P.E.

A. B_adlev F_azuer P E LY

Date: (2 (7] >

Division Director:




