CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Meadows-Northland-Arlington Phase 5C
Contractor: Lagco Excavation

Contract Number and Date: 375-2014 (June 2, 2014)

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Qriginal Contract Amount: $ 702,880.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$714,624 .91
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $ 0.00
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 702,880.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 702,880.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 111,662.04 15.9%
(Line E / Line D}
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 7,937.44 1.1%
(Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 822 479.48
SIGNATURES

Project Manager:

/Fndrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by: / /:Z—/\/fz /«J)M Date:

J

Division Director: Date:

g 2s/15

S

V'Zgw’* ’ Date: Cf/?—g/zc’/g\




